National Championships Canada ME - Road Race
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06/07/2008 | 173km |

elelele

TRP WALTERS Mark
SYM ERKER Jacob

SYM WOHLBERG Eric
KBM LACOMBE Keven

10 starting

CAN19760215
CAN19751218
CAN19650108
CAN19850712

0.
0.
0.

TRP ROTH Ryan
KBM VEILLEUX David
SYM MEIER Christian

CAN19830110
CAN19871126
CAN19850221



